
Monday, July 5
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

: ZB 1070etree m.
6. Oa.m. Breskiast Session
9s. 0 Morning Secsion (Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Charles Williams and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
O@ Dr, Paul
-15 Dark Abyss30 The Layton Story45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.0 The Stars Entertain
30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
QO Lunch and Listen0 p.m. Reserved
Y This Is My Story (first broadcast)5 The Harry Grove Trio
ft) Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Travels with Bryan O’Brien (firstbroadcast); Moments of Destiny.30 1Z8 Happiness Club NoticesFilm and Stage Favourites4.0 Neilson Eddy Sings4.15 Novelty Numbers
4.30 Rosemary Clooney
4.45 Old and New5. 0 Jimmy Dorsey and his Orchestra5.15 Popular Pianists
5.30 Variety on Record6.45 Evening Star: Johnny Ray

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Pops on Parade
6.30

yao Feige
and Rhyme

6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise

7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
11.30
12. 0
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Drama of Medicine
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
David Rose and his Orchestra
Michael Darlin
Thirty Minutes to Go
Teenager Time
Monday Night Radio Auditions
Dragnet
Soft Lights and Sweet Music
Join in the Jazz
Close down

21D sic.ieOa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Peter Dawson
Orchestral Music
Dr. Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
awrees ExpressTrue Confessions

:

The Woman in his Life
Rudolf Schock
Women’s Hour (Miria): News fromWomen’s Organisation; Travels’ with

Bryan O’Brien; Moments of Destiny23.454.0 Light Orchestral MusicMusic of Today
Tony Martin

4.15 On the Sweeter Side
4.30 N.Z. Artists
4.45 Accordion Time
5. 0 Tunes For All Tastes
5.15 Cafe Continental
5.30 Top Duettists
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Nat King Cole
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 The Grey Goose8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Family Fortunes

1 Spy9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Biack and White Keys
Voices We Know

O For the Motorist
0 Dragnet
QO Light and Bright
0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
Oa.m. Rise and Smile
oO Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
‘0 Breakfast Session

sy 4 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

1
3

>
7
8
8
9
9 Music While You Work
10. 0 Dr. Paul
Movie MagazineThe Layton Story10.45 Mary Livinastone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch Session

1.30 p.m. Reserved
2. 0 Woman in his Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):‘Five-Minute Food News; News fromWomen’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien: Journey into Athos, Part2 ‘
Arranged by Sidney Torch
Denis Lotis
Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
Vera Lynn and Chorus
Up in the Air
Australia’s Singing Stockmen
VarietyJunior Garden Circle
They Were Champions
EVENING PROGRAMME
Curtain Up with the London Pallad-
m Orchestra
The Johnston SingersFlorian Zabach
Tunes of the Moment
Number, Please
Danger in Paradise
The Meredith Scandal
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie MysteriesLove Songs with TauberThe Intruder
Thirty Minutes ta GoMusic for You
Samba with Ros
Sugar and Spice and All That’s Nice
DragnetWe’ve Got You TapedLight and Bright’Close down

ok 2ele
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Se-sion (Aunt Daisy)
Morning Melodies5 The Devil and the Lady

QO Dr. Paul
O The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Melodious Moments
Shopping ReporterLunch Music .-

p.m. Reserved
Variety on RecordWomen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Five-Minute Food News; Travels withBryan O’Brien; Women’s Notices andTrue Confessions

3.30 Music of Other Lands
4. 0 Danny Kaye and June Hutton4.16 David Rose and his Orchestra
4.30 Monica Lewis
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4.45 Winifred Atwell (piano)
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.20 Reserved
5.45 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time
7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Microgroove Showcase8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go9.30 Suppertime Melodies10. 0 Johnny Napoleon10.30 Dragnet11. 0 In Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests ;

3.30 Accent on Melody: Geraldo’s Conecert Orchestra945 Songtime: Lee Lawrence
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Maen from Maloba
10.30 Reserved
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (MargaretIsaac)
11.30 Soundtrack: Music from RecentFilms
12. 0 Lunch Music :

12.34p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)2.0 Stars of American Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg),

Black
Narcissus; Overseas News; ardeningwith Liilian Scott; Travels with BryanO’Brien
‘03.3 Composer for Today: Eric Coates
3.45 The Kcntucky Minstrels
4. 0 Busy Fingers: Jack Pleis
4.15 Wilt Giahe’s Orchestra
4.30 Ted Ray and Kitty Bluett
4.45 Organ Interlude
5. 0 Australian Artists
3.15 Rhythm of the Islands
5.30 The Duplicats
3.45 Warwick Ransom’s Rhumba Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes |6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
6.30 Light Variety
7. 0 Eyes of Knight
7.15 This is My Story
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 Five Fingers8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred
8.30 Wally Stott’s Orchestra
8.45 Magic of Microgroove: Stephen
Foster in Song and Story
9. 0 Forrestor’s Wharf
8.30 Four in Rarmony
9 45 In Waltz Time10.0 The Rencgade
10.15 Prophecy .

10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,

The recording of N.Z. artists con-
tinues to be encouraging, and some of
the. efforts are equal to anything
coming from overseas. 2ZB features
some of the latest N.Z. releases at 4.30.
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The original samba or semba came
from Bahia. Used only by the so-called
lower classes, it was a sort of compe-tition dance in which first one and
then another entered a circle, dancing
the typical shuffling samba steps, while
singing the first line of the stanza to
which the whole group standing round
them in a cirele would respond. At
10.0 tonight 3ZB Sambas with Ros.
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Ted Ray and Kitty Bluett, stars of
the British radio show "Ray’s a
Laugh," will he teamed together in
song from 2ZA at 4.30.
wn ere
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There isno room that isnotimproved
bySunrayVenetianBlinds Sunray'$
exclusive features make them the )uezar"finest choice high quality
Venetian Blind with an excellent VENETIAN BLINDS
raputation4 4AMatterofGood Taste

Manufacturedby
SUNRAY VENETIAN BLINDS LTD

726Gt.SouthRoad, Penrose, Auckland,Phone594217; HoveBuilding.Cnr.BayRd: & Kilbirnie
Crescent,Wellington,Phone73-176;SunBuilding, 87WorcesterStreet;Christchurch,Phone33-835
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